
2010 Kissena 
Tuesday Night Race Series 
presented by Lucarelli
and Castaldi

Week 2
May 11, 2010

Pro/1/2/3 Men 28 miles 38 starters # of category starters: 9 15

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Points Cat 2 Cat 3
1 53 1:02:19 Jermaine Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 7
2 49 Stephen Alexander CRCA/Foundation 5
3 10 Jared Bunde G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 3
4 29 Wilson Vasquez GS Mengoni U.S.A. Piermont NY 2
5 41 Euri Madera CRCA/Foundation New York NY 1 1
6 43 Igor Volshteyn Champion System Racing New York NY
7 3 Alessandro Matteucci Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 1
8 11 Giancarlo Bianchi G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. 2
9 6 Sean Barry Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 2

10 36 Abraham Soler CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 3
11 55 Gabrielle Gentile G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. White Plains NY 3
12 2 Paul Chooweenam Kissena Cycling Club Ozone Park NY 4
13 38 Adam Duncan CRCA/FGX Racing Westfield NJ 4
14 40 Devin Flaherty Unattached Brooklyn NY
15 50 Michael Boardman CRCA/BH/Garneau New York NY 5
16 52 Paul Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY
17 19 Michael Beckerman CRCA/FGX Racing New York NY 5
18 9 Robert Mecea Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 6
19 56 Juan Barroso CRCA/Gotham/Toga Bronx NY 7
20 44 Melito Heredia Innovation Bike Newyork NY
21 PM? unknown rider
22 45 benjamin woodbury Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 8
23 33 Anthony Lowe CRCA/DieHard-Think Racing Brooklyn NY
24 1 Michael Perlberg Unattached Brooklyn NY 9
25 37 Lewis Almonte CRCA/Foundation New York NY 6
26 PM? unknown rider
27 48 Joao Correira Cervelo Test Team
28 22 Brian Breach G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 7
29 39 Roselvert Marte Quezada GS Mengoni U.S.A. Fort Lee NJ
30 34 Aleksander Betko Unattached New York NY 10
DQ 42 1J2 Sean Smith Champion System Racing New York NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010 9:54 AM



2010 Kissena 
Tuesday Night Race Series 
presented by Lucarelli
and Castaldi

Week 2
May 11, 2010

Cat 3/4 Men 23 miles 54 starters # of category starters: 31

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Points Cat 4
1 469 0:53:39 Frank Arroyo Brauer - Mick Management New York NY 7
2 425 Mitchell Jacaruso CRCA/NYVelocity New York NY 5 1
3 442 Christopher Castaldi Wonder Wheel Brooklyn NY 3
4 467 Jacek Lewandowski CRCA/Western Union New York NY 2
5 432 Mihael Ginghina CRCA/Cause & Effect Dobbs Ferry NY 1
6 404 Robert Lombardi Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY
7 413 Ricky Lam Kissena Cycling Club Elmhurst NY 2
8 447 Jaime Garcia CRCA/BH/Garneau Bronx NY 3
9 429 Thomas Mikolinski CRCA/NYVelocity New York NY 4
10 459 Lewis Runnion Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Montvale NJ
11 406 Orlando Valencia CRCA/Xtasis mega hamburger Elmont NY 5
12 461 Thomas Kenny Team HP 6
13 430 Bryan Fried Unattached New York NY 7
14 465 Samuel Martinez We Stand United (W.S.) Ozone Park NY
15 457 Robert Brugna Bialostok Chiropractic Dix Hills NY
16 450 Joseph Bernard III Century Road Club Association New York NY 8
17 434 Scott Gregoire Major Taylor Iron Racing Racing Team Brooklyn NY
18 477 Richard Kowalczyk Century Road Club Association Queens NY 9
19 440 Anthony Maisto Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Broolyn NY
20 414 nathan archibald Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 10
21 476 Marco Quezada Century Road Club Association NY
22 475 Christoffel Prinsloo CRCA/BH/Garneau Fort Lee NJ
23 460 Attila Kogler Unattached Centereach NY 11
24 451 Nicholas VanWinkle Century Road Club Association Brooklyn NY 12
25 444 Christopher Devonish Unattached Brooklyn NY 13
26 479 Isaac Dinner Columbia University-NYC New York NY 14
27 478 Reginald Rasch CRCA/FGX Racing New York NY 15
28 455 Robert Stern CRCA/Sid's-Cannondale New York NY
29 473 Jackson Wandres Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY
30 415 James Mahlmann Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 16
31 446 Kenneth Hochman Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY
32 474 Jack Baranski CRCA/OrganicAthlete Bayside NY 17
33 458 Mark Renner GBSC/Bialostok Chiropractic CT Hampton Bays NY 18
34 463 Roman Paczka Main Line Cycling
35 402 Dennis Schwandtner GBSC/Bialostok Chiropractic CT Huntington Station NY
36 448 Christian Forsyth CRCA/Setanta New York NY 19

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010 9:54 AM



2010 Kissena 
Tuesday Night Race Series 
presented by Lucarelli
and Castaldi

Week 2
May 11, 2010

Cat 5 Men 12 miles 22 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 821 0:27:48 Andy Bateman CRCA/NYVelocity New York NY 7
2 819 Peter Bysshe Unattached Brooklyn NY 5
3 802 Graham Macbeth Unattached Brooklyn NY 3
4 829 0:27:55 Matthew Wilpers Century Road Club Association Newyork NY 2
5 830 RNathan Thomas Unattached Brooklyn NY 1
6 811 0:28:03 Frederick Grim Unattached Astoria NY
7 827 0:28:48 Matthew Arlyck Unattached Brooklyn NY
8 828 0:29:04 Robert Wallace CRCA/Sid's-Cannondale New York NY
9 825 0:29:16 Erick Fernandez Unattached Brooklyn NY
10 822 0:29:43 Andrew Pellow
11 826 0:30:23 Jorge Torres Mexico-New York Cycling Team Brooklyn NY
12 823 Jack Miroslaw Unattached Brooklyn NY
13 820 Jason Spears Unattached Weehawken NJ
14 809 0:30:32 Daniel Wong Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
15 817 0:31:00 Gregory Lowdermilk Century Road Club Association New York NY
16 810 Shawn Wiltshire

806 DNF Horace Kalphat Kissena Cycling Club Far Rockaway NY
824 DNF jermaine clayton Unattached Queens NY
814 DNF Brendon Leonard
815 DNF Preston Stanley Far Rockaway NY
816 DNF Matthew Wilpers CRCA/Sids-Cannondale Newyork NY
818 DNF Michael Kalphat Kissena Cycling Club Far Rockaway NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010 9:54 AM



2010 Kissena 
Tuesday Night Race Series 
presented by Lucarelli
and Castaldi

May 11, 2010

Women Open 30 minutes 4 starters category starters: 0 2 1

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 2 Cat 3 Cat 4
1 368 0:28:10 Aimee Layton Columbia University-NYC Newyork NY 1
2 366 Heidi Reijm Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 2
3 426 0:28:16 Francie Chodosh GS Gotham/Toga Bikes New York NY 1
4 367 P&P Catherine Doyle-Capitman Kissena Cycling Club

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010 9:54 AM



2010 Kissena Tuesday
Night Race Series

Sprint Competition
presented by Williams Wheels

Pro/1/2/3 Men 5/11/2010

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 10 Jared Bunde G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 3
2 53 Jermaine Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 2
3 4 Alexander Bremer MetLife p/b groSolar Brooklyn NY 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 10 Jared Bunde G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 3
2 19 Michael Beckerman CRCA/FGX Racing New York NY 2
3 56 Juan Barroso CRCA/Gotham/Toga Bronx NY 1

 
Cat 3/4 Men

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 475 Christoffel Prinsloo CRCA/BH/Garneau Fort Lee NJ 3
2 413 Ricky Lam Kissena Cycling Club Elmhurst NY 2
3 453 Nathan Brauer CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 464 James Joseph We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 3
2 432 Mihael Ginghina CRCA/Cause & Effect Dobbs Ferry NY 2
3 475 Christoffel Prinsloo CRCA/BH/Garneau Fort Lee NJ 1

Results by Alan Atwood 5/12/2010 9:44 AM



2010 Kissena Tuesday Night Race Series 
presented by Lucarelli and Castaldi Overall Series 

Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
04

05
11

1 Jermaine Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 7 0 7
2 Giancarlo Bianchi G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. 7 7 0
3 Jared Bunde G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 6 3 3
4 Stephen Alexander CRCA/Foundation 5 0 5
5 Paul Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 5 5 0
6 Wilson Vasquez GS Mengoni U.S.A. Piermont NY 3 1 2
7 Robert Lattanzi Westwood Cycle/Trade Manage Capital New York NY 2 2 0
8 Euri Madera CRCA/Foundation New York NY 1 0 1

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010   9:52 AM



2010 Kissena Tuesday Night Race Series
Sprint Competition
presented by Williams Wheels

Overall Sprint
Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2 S1 S2
1 Jared Bunde G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 12 3 3 3 3
2 Alexander Bremer MetLife p/b groSolar Brooklyn NY 3 0 2 1 0
3 Giancarlo Bianchi G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. 3 2 1 0 0
4 Michael Beckerman CRCA/FGX Racing New York NY 2 0 0 0 2
5 Jermaine Burrowes We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 2 0 0 2 0
6 Juan Barroso CRCA/Gotham/Toga Bronx NY 1 0 0 0 1
7 Wilson Vasquez GS Mengoni U.S.A. Piermont NY 1 1 0 0 0

0504 0511

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010   9:52 AM



2010 Kissena Tuesday Night Race Series 
presented by Lucarelli and Castaldi Overall Series 

Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
04

05
11

1 Christopher Castaldi Wonder Wheel Brooklyn NY 10 7 3
2 Frank Arroyo Brauer - Mick Management New York NY 7 0 7
3 Mitchell Jacaruso CRCA/NYVelocity New York NY 5 0 5
4 Robert Lombardi Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 5 5 0
5 Daniel Schmalz CRCA/BH/Garneau Ridgewood NJ 3 3 0
6 Jacek Lewandowski CRCA/Western Union New York NY 2 0 2
7 Anthony Maisto Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Broolyn NY 2 2 0
8 Mihael Ginghina CRCA/Cause & Effect Dobbs Ferry NY 1 0 1
9 Zak Abdullah CRCA/FGX Racing New York NY 1 1 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010   9:52 AM



2010 Kissena Tuesday Night Race Series
Sprint Competition
presented by Williams Wheels

Overall Sprint
Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2 S1 S2
1 Christoffel Prinsloo CRCA/BH/Garneau Fort Lee NJ 4 0 0 3 1
2 Daniel McMahon Kissena Cycling Club New York NY 4 1 3 0 0
3 James Joseph We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 3 0 0 0 3
4 Sean Smith Champion System Racing New York NY 3 3 0 0 0
5 Mihael Ginghina CRCA/Cause & Effect Dobbs Ferry NY 2 0 0 0 2
6 Ricky Lam Kissena Cycling Club Elmhurst NY 2 0 0 2 0
7 Zak Abdullah CRCA/FGX Racing New York NY 2 0 2 0 0
8 Bernard Moprey Breyer Milk Management 2 2 0 0 0
9 Nathan Brauer CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 1 0 0 1 0

10 Thomas Luzio Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Mamaroneck NY 1 0 1 0 0

0504 0511

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010   9:52 AM



2010 Kissena Tuesday Night Race Series 
presented by Lucarelli and Castaldi Overall Series 

Standings

Category: 5 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
04

05
11

1 Graham Macbeth Unattached Brooklyn NY 10 7 3
2 Andy Bateman CRCA/NYVelocity New York NY 7 0 7
3 Peter Bysshe Unattached Brooklyn NY 5 0 5
4 Matthew Wilpers CRCA/Sids-Cannondale Newyork NY 5 3 2
5 kevin schmitt Kissena Cycling Club Great Neck NY 5 5 0
6 Frederick Grim Unattached Astoria NY 2 2 0
7 RNathan Thomas Unattached Brooklyn NY 1 0 1
8 morris lincer Unattached Brooklyn NY 1 1 0

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/12/2010   9:52 AM


